Race Event Pos FirstName LastName Race No Finish Status Time

Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 1 Kyle Letley 112 Finished 00:19:55
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 1 Armand Nortje 145 Finished 00:19:55
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 3 Dustin Hale 77 Finished 00:20:05
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 4 Muhammad  Adam 3 Finished 00:21:06
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 5 Luke Baker 260 Finished 00:21:08
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 6 Carl Maritz 251 Finished 00:22:03
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 7 Justin Van Aardt 191 Finished 00:22:08
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 8 Guy Mottram 473 Finished 00:22:13
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 9 Scott Gilchrist 295 Finished 00:22:24
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 10 Viaan Bruinette 27 Finished 00:23:02
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 11 Giacomo Virgili 459 Finished 00:23:35
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 12 Matthew Helps 461 Finished 00:23:49
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 13 Daniel Baker 255 Finished 00:23:58
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 14 Wynand Nortje 148 Finished 00:23:59
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 15 Bowan Ternent 422 Finished 00:24:37
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 16 Jaden Williams 442 Finished 00:24:44
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 17 Orin Rocha 168 Finished 00:24:58
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 18 Byron Smit 179 Finished 00:25:18
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 19 Russell Behrens 13 Finished 00:25:19
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 20 Jason Kok 103 Finished 00:25:30
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 21 Joshua Hinkley 243 Finished 00:25:43
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 22 Michael Conroy 467 Finished 00:25:53
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 23 Richardt Beineke 415 Finished 00:26:54
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 24 Deon Van Druten 197 Finished 00:27:16
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 25 John Beneke 14 Finished 00:27:45
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 26 David Eric Arbuthnot 8 Finished 00:28:06
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 27 Ryan Dent 45 Finished 00:28:21
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 28 Stewart Mutch 498 Finished 00:28:27
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 29 Damien Stoltz 222 Finished 00:28:38
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 30 Jarred Mcgorian 494 Finished 00:29:13
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 31 Daniel Skirrow 178 Finished 00:29:13
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 32 Kyle Stephens 478 Finished 00:29:22
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 33 Vernon Lewis 113 Finished 00:29:22
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 34 James Bezuidenhout 420 Finished 00:29:35
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 35 Kai Davey 248 Finished 00:29:45
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 36 Tony Mauvrikis 133 Finished 00:30:00
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 37 Robert Lee 425 Finished 00:30:14
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 38 Brad Forrest 62 Finished 00:30:37
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 39 Chris De Castro 466 Finished 00:31:27
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 40 Nicholas Conradie 37 Finished 00:31:34
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 41 Christopher ~ Wagner 435 Finished 00:32:04
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 42 Chris Maughan 463 Finished 00:32:24
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 43 Neville Mackny 464 Finished 00:33:03
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 44 Anthony Willows 217 Finished 00:34:06
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 45 Phumlane Kubleka 475 Finished 00:34:15
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 46 Gareth Edwards 451 Finished 00:34:18
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 47 Phumalani Mazibuko 434 Finished 00:34:20
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 48 Oliver Brandkamp 25 Finished 00:34:23
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 49 Russell Penn 155 Finished 00:34:35
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 50 Yaaseen Baba 449 Finished 00:34:44
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 51 Corlern Zondi 429 Finished 00:34:47
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 52 Mongezi Tyesi 471 Finished 00:34:58
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 53 Christopher  Studer 445 Finished 00:34:59
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 54 Clyde Ps Kadondo 95 Finished 00:35:38
Gauteng Open Water Event  1500m Men 55 Janu Malherbe 125 Finished 00:35:54

Page 1 of 4



Category
14 - 30

14 - 30

14 - 30

13 & Under
14 - 30

14 - 30

14 - 30
31-50
31-50

13 & Under
31-50

14 - 30

13 & Under
14 - 30

13 & Under
13 & Under
13 & Under
13 & Under
51+

14 - 30

13 & Under
14 - 30

13 & Under
51+
31-50
51+
31-50
31-50
14-30

14 - 30
14-30

13 & Under
31-50

14 - 30
14-30
51+
31-50
31-50
14-30
31-50

13 & Under
31-50
31-50
31-50
14-30

14 - 30
14-30

14 - 30
31-50

13 & Under
14-30

14 - 30

13 & Under
31-50

13 & Under

Categ Pos

W O kP, NO U OO WNWNDMNEOOGMPE®WPRPR

16
10
11
11
12
13
17
18
19
20
14
12
21
22
13
15
14

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender Pos

Teams - Team Name Club
1 EGA
1 Sedibeng Titans Aquatics Swimming Club
3 NTS
4 CGA
5 EGA
6 CGA
7 CGA
8 CGA
9
10 EGA
11 CGA
12 EGA
13 EGA
14 Sedibeng Titans Aquatics Swimming Club
15 EGA
16 CGA
17 CGA
18 EGA
19
20 CGA
21 CGA
22 EGA
23 NTS
24
25 Sedibeng
26 NTS
27
28 CGA
29 CGA
30 CGA
31 EGA
32
33 CGA
34
35 CGA
36
37
38 CGA Gtx
39 CGA
40
41
42 CGA
43
44 CGA
45 CGA
46 CGA
47 CGA
48 CGA
49 CGA Sanlam Padwedloopklub [Wp]
50 CGA
51 CGA
52 CGA
53 CGA
54 CGA
55 CGA

Page 2 of 4

Age
15
17
19
13
14
16
16
50
39
13
45
14
12
14
12
13
12
11
60
19
12
15
13
51
44
63
42
47
15
17
17
11
36
17
17
57
45
33
26
37
10
43
46
50
22
17
28
18
42
12
17
18
10
31



Gauteng Open Water Event
Gauteng Open Water Event
Gauteng Open Water Event
Gauteng Open Water Event
Gauteng Open Water Event
Gauteng Open Water Event
Gauteng Open Water Event
Gauteng Open Water Event
Gauteng Open Water Event
Gauteng Open Water Event
Gauteng Open Water Event
Gauteng Open Water Event
Gauteng Open Water Event
Gauteng Open Water Event
Gauteng Open Water Event
Gauteng Open Water Event
Gauteng Open Water Event
Gauteng Open Water Event
Gauteng Open Water Event
Gauteng Open Water Event
Gauteng Open Water Event
Gauteng Open Water Event
Gauteng Open Water Event
Gauteng Open Water Event
Gauteng Open Water Event
Gauteng Open Water Event
Gauteng Open Water Event
Gauteng Open Water Event
Gauteng Open Water Event
Gauteng Open Water Event
Gauteng Open Water Event
Gauteng Open Water Event
Gauteng Open Water Event
Gauteng Open Water Event
Gauteng Open Water Event
Gauteng Open Water Event
Gauteng Open Water Event
Gauteng Open Water Event

1500m Men
1500m Men
1500m Men
1500m Men
1500m Men
1500m Men
1500m Men
1500m Men
1500m Men
1500m Men
1500m Men
1500m Men
1500m Men
1500m Men
1500m Men
1500m Men
1500m Men
1500m Men
1500m Men
1500m Men
1500m Men
1500m Men
1500m Men
1500m Men
1500m Men
1500m Men
1500m Men
1500m Men
1500m Men
1500m Men
1500m Men
1500m Men
1500m Men
1500m Men
1500m Men
1500m Men
1500m Men
1500m Men

56 Louis Schrooesande
57 Nicholas Maree
58 Ariel Somekh
59 Benjamin Young
60 Franz Studer
61 Devon Norofin
62 Gregory Forrest
63 Marthienus Nortje
64 Garith Retief
65 Andrew Jacobs
66 Zach Grimbeek
67 Keven Jupp
68 Malan Pretorius
69 Evan Duffin
70 Rory John Baker
71 ltumeleng Moloantoa
72 Charles Joubert
73 Sean Fenwick
74 Deigan Ternent
75 Pieter Du Toit
76 Caleb Du Toit
77 Emilo Tiearney
78 Gavin Herlles
79 George Tsakiris
80 Taso Zervos
81 Imran Ismail
Chad Tucker
Cameron Lee Billson
Zondi Bonginkosi
Byron Moore
Joshua Gillespie
Robert Hale
Ross Jennings
Manie Wessels
Rogan Shepherd
Cameron De Moura
Nahim Bassa
Rudi Bock

Page 3 of 4

457 Finished
129 Finished
183 Finished
485 Finished
447 Finished
469 Finished
64 Finished
146 Finished
468 Finished
460 Finished
72 Finished
273 Finished
462 Finished
448 Finished
254 Finished
431 Finished
94 Finished
264 Finished
437 Finished
241 Finished
240 Finished
444 Finished
456 Finished
228 Finished
454 Finished
401 Finished
482 Not yet started
470 Not yet started
474 Withdrawn during race
441 Withdrawn during race
70 Not yet started
79 Not yet started
92 Not yet started
210 Not yet started
174 Pre-race withdrawal
44 Not yet started
12 Not yet started
18 Withdrawn during race

00:35:55
00:36:05
00:36:28
00:36:29
00:36:55
00:37:10
00:37:25
00:37:45
00:38:08
00:38:11
00:38:27
00:38:52
00:38:58
00:39:52
00:40:27
00:40:52
00:40:55
00:41:07
00:41:29
00:41:51
00:41:55
00:42:47
00:44:05
00:45:28
00:46:31
00:46:40



51+

51+

13 & Under
31-50
51+
31-50

14 - 30
31-50
31-50
31-50

13 & Under
51+

14 - 30

13 & Under
31-50

14 - 30
31-50
31-50

13 & Under
31-50

13 & Under
14-30
51+

14-30

14 - 30
31-50

14 - 30
14-30

14 - 30
14-30

13 & Under
31-50
51+
31-50

14 - 30

13 & Under
31-50
31-50

5

15
16

17
23
18
19
20
16

24
17
21
25
22
23
18
24
19
26

27
28
25

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

56
57
58 CGA
59
60 CGA
61
62 CGA
63
64 CGA
65
66
67
68
69 CGA
70 EGA
71 CGA
72 CGA

73 Sedibeng

74 EGA

75 CGA

76

77

78

79 CGA

80 CGA

81
CGA
CGA
CGA
CGA
EGA
NTS
NTS
CGA
CGA
CGA
CGA

Page 4 of 4

51
57
10
40
56
33
30
47
32
40
12
70
18
10
43
25
43
37
10
41

17
59
18
17
39
14
25
18
16
13
49
71
41
15
12
36
39



