Race	Event	Pos	FirstName	LastName	Race No	Finish Status	Time
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men		Kyle	Letley		Finished	00:19:55
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men		Armand	Nortje		Finished	00:19:55
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men		Dustin	Hale	_	Finished	00:20:05
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	_	Muhammad	Adam		Finished	00:21:06
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men		Luke	Baker		Finished	00:21:08
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men		Carl	Maritz		Finished	00:22:03
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men		Justin	Van Aardt		Finished	00:22:08
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men		Guy	Mottram	_	Finished	00:22:13
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men		Scott	Gilchrist		Finished	00:22:13
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men		Viaan	Bruinette		Finished	00:22:24
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	_	Giacomo	Virgili		Finished	00:23:35
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men		Matthew			Finished	00:23:49
• .	1500m Men		Daniel	Helps Baker		Finished	00:23:49
Gauteng Open Water Event							
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men		Wynand	Nortje		Finished	00:23:59
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	_	Bowan	Ternent		Finished	00:24:37
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men		Jaden	Williams		Finished	00:24:44
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men		Orin	Rocha		Finished	00:24:58
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men		Byron	Smit		Finished	00:25:18
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men		Russell	Behrens		Finished	00:25:19
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men		Jason	Kok		Finished	00:25:30
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men		Joshua	Hinkley		Finished	00:25:43
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men		Michael	Conroy		Finished	00:25:53
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men		Richardt	Beineke		Finished	00:26:54
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men		Deon	Van Druten		Finished	00:27:16
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	25	John	Beneke	14	Finished	00:27:45
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	26	David Eric	Arbuthnot	8	Finished	00:28:06
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	27	Ryan	Dent	45	Finished	00:28:21
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	28	Stewart	Mutch	498	Finished	00:28:27
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	29	Damien	Stoltz	222	Finished	00:28:38
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	30	Jarred	Mcgorian	494	Finished	00:29:13
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	31	Daniel	Skirrow	178	Finished	00:29:13
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	32	Kyle	Stephens	478	Finished	00:29:22
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	33	Vernon	Lewis	113	Finished	00:29:22
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	34	James	Bezuidenhout	420	Finished	00:29:35
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	35	Kai	Davey	248	Finished	00:29:45
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	36	Tony	Mavrikis	133	Finished	00:30:00
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	37	Robert	Lee	425	Finished	00:30:14
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	38	Brad	Forrest	62	Finished	00:30:37
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	39	Chris	De Castro	466	Finished	00:31:27
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	40	Nicholas	Conradie	37	Finished	00:31:34
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	41	Christopher	Wagner	435	Finished	00:32:04
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	42	Chris	Maughan	463	Finished	00:32:24
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	43	Neville	Mackny	464	Finished	00:33:03
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	44	Anthony	Willows	217	Finished	00:34:06
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	45	Phumlane	Kubleka	475	Finished	00:34:15
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	46	Gareth	Edwards	451	Finished	00:34:18
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	47	Phumalani	Mazibuko	434	Finished	00:34:20
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	48	Oliver	Brandkamp	25	Finished	00:34:23
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men		Russell	Penn		Finished	00:34:35
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men		Yaaseen	Baba		Finished	00:34:44
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men		Corlern	Zondi		Finished	00:34:47
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men		Mongezi	Tyesi		Finished	00:34:58
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men		Christopher	Studer		Finished	00:34:59
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men		Clyde Ps	Kadondo		Finished	00:35:38
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men		Janu	Malherbe		Finished	00:35:54
Cautering Open Water Event	1300III IVIEII	55	Janu	Manicipe	123	i illiolicu	00.55.54

Category	Categ Pos Gende	Gender Pos Teams - Team Name	Club	Age
14 - 30	1 Male	1 EGA		15
14 - 30	1 Male	1 Sedibeng	Titans Aquatics Swimming Club	17
14 - 30	3 Male	3 NTS		19
13 & Under	1 Male	4 CGA		13
14 - 30	4 Male	5 EGA		14
14 - 30	5 Male	6 CGA		16
14 - 30	6 Male	7 CGA		16
31 - 50	1 Male	8 CGA		50
31 - 50	2 Male	9		39
13 & Under	2 Male	10 EGA		13
31 - 50	3 Male	11 CGA		45
14 - 30	7 Male	12 EGA		14
13 & Under	3 Male	13 EGA		12
14 - 30	8 Male		Titona Aquatiaa Swimming Club	
14 - 30 13 & Under	4 Male	14 Sedibeng 15 EGA	Titans Aquatics Swimming Club	14 12
13 & Under	5 Male	16 CGA		13
13 & Under	6 Male	17 CGA		12
13 & Under	7 Male	18 EGA		11
51+	1 Male	19		60
14 - 30	9 Male	20 CGA		19
13 & Under	8 Male	21 CGA		12
14 - 30	10 Male	22 EGA		15
13 & Under	9 Male	23 NTS		13
51+	2 Male	24		51
31 - 50	4 Male	25 Sedibeng		44
51+	3 Male	26 NTS		63
31 - 50	5 Male	27		42
31 - 50	6 Male	28 CGA		47
14 - 30	11 Male	29 CGA		15
14 - 30	12 Male	30 CGA		17
14 - 30	13 Male	31 EGA		17
13 & Under	10 Male	32		11
31 - 50	7 Male	33 CGA		36
14 - 30	14 Male	34		17
14 - 30	15 Male	35 CGA		17
51+	4 Male	36		57
31 - 50	8 Male	37		45
31 - 50	9 Male	38 CGA	Gtx	33
14 - 30	16 Male	39 CGA		26
31 - 50	10 Male	40		37
13 & Under	11 Male	41		10
31 - 50	11 Male	42 CGA		43
31 - 50	12 Male	43		46
31 - 50	13 Male	44 CGA		50
14 - 30	17 Male	45 CGA		22
14 - 30	18 Male	46 CGA		17
14 - 30	19 Male	47 CGA		28
14 - 30	20 Male	48 CGA		18
31 - 50	14 Male	49 CGA	Sanlam Padwedloopklub [Wp]	42
13 & Under	12 Male	50 CGA	Carnam r advectioophiab [vvp]	12
14 - 30	21 Male	51 CGA		17
14 - 30	22 Male	52 CGA		18
13 & Under	13 Male	53 CGA		10
31 - 50	15 Male	54 CGA		31
13 & Under	14 Male	55 CGA		9

Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	56 Louis	Schrooesande	457 Finished	00:35:55
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	57 Nicholas	Maree	129 Finished	00:36:05
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	58 Ariel	Somekh	183 Finished	00:36:28
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	59 Benjamin	Young	485 Finished	00:36:29
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	60 Franz	Studer	447 Finished	00:36:55
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	61 Devon	Norofin	469 Finished	00:37:10
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	62 Gregory	Forrest	64 Finished	00:37:25
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	63 Marthienus	Nortje	146 Finished	00:37:45
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	64 Garith	Retief	468 Finished	00:38:08
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	65 Andrew	Jacobs	460 Finished	00:38:11
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	66 Zach	Grimbeek	72 Finished	00:38:27
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	67 Keven	Jupp	273 Finished	00:38:52
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	68 Malan	Pretorius	462 Finished	00:38:58
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	69 Evan	Duffin	448 Finished	00:39:52
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	70 Rory John	Baker	254 Finished	00:40:27
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	71 Itumeleng	Moloantoa	431 Finished	00:40:52
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	72 Charles	Joubert	94 Finished	00:40:55
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	73 Sean	Fenwick	264 Finished	00:41:07
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	74 Deigan	Ternent	437 Finished	00:41:29
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	75 Pieter	Du Toit	241 Finished	00:41:51
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	76 Caleb	Du Toit	240 Finished	00:41:55
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	77 Emilo	Tiearney	444 Finished	00:42:47
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	78 Gavin	Herlles	456 Finished	00:44:05
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	79 George	Tsakiris	228 Finished	00:45:28
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	80 Taso	Zervos	454 Finished	00:46:31
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	81 Imran	Ismail	401 Finished	00:46:40
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	Chad	Tucker	482 Not yet started	
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	Cameron Lee	Billson	470 Not yet started	
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	Zondi	Bonginkosi	474 Withdrawn during race	
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	Byron	Moore	441 Withdrawn during race	
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	Joshua	Gillespie	70 Not yet started	
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	Robert	Hale	79 Not yet started	
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	Ross	Jennings	92 Not yet started	
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	Manie	Wessels	210 Not yet started	
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	Rogan	Shepherd	174 Pre-race withdrawal	
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	Cameron	De Moura	44 Not yet started	
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	Nahim	Bassa	12 Not yet started	
Gauteng Open Water Event	1500m Men	Rudi	Bock	18 Withdrawn during race	

51+	5 Male	56	51
51+	6 Male	57	57
13 & Under	15 Male	58 CGA	10
31 - 50	16 Male	59	40
51+	7 Male	60 CGA	56
31 - 50	17 Male	61	33
14 - 30	23 Male	62 CGA	30
31 - 50	18 Male	63	47
31 - 50	19 Male	64 CGA	32
31 - 50	20 Male	65	40
13 & Under	16 Male	66	12
51+	8 Male	67	70
14 - 30	24 Male	68	18
13 & Under	17 Male	69 CGA	10
31 - 50	21 Male	70 EGA	43
14 - 30	25 Male	71 CGA	25
31 - 50	22 Male	72 CGA	43
31 - 50	23 Male	73 Sedibeng	37
13 & Under	18 Male	74 EGA	10
31 - 50	24 Male	75 CGA	41
13 & Under	19 Male	76	9
14 - 30	26 Male	77	17
51+	9 Male	78	59
14 - 30	27 Male	79 CGA	18
14 - 30	28 Male	80 CGA	17
31 - 50	25 Male	81	39
14 - 30	Male	CGA	14
14 - 30	Male	CGA	25
14 - 30	Male	CGA	18
14 - 30	Male	CGA	16
13 & Under	Male	EGA	13
31 - 50	Male	NTS	49
51+	Male	NTS	71
31 - 50	Male	CGA	41
14 - 30	Male	CGA	15
13 & Under	Male	CGA	12
31 - 50	Male	CGA	36
31 - 50	Male		39